
Name Organization	Title Phone	 e-mail
H.E	Eng.	Atiqullah	Khawasi MRRD Deputy	Misinster	
Eng.	Gulam	Qader	 MRRD Director	Genral	 ghulam.qader@mrrd.gov.af
Eng.	Mohammad	Afzal	Safi MRRD N.	Policy	Advisor	 782761827 m.asafi@mrrd.gov.af
Eng.	Jalil	Anwari MRRD hydrogeologist	 707581689 jalil.anwari@yahoo.com
Zemaray	Hamidi MRRD Head	of	MIS	 788887989 zemary.hamidi@mrrd.gov.af
Ammanuddin	Ahamadi	 MRRD
Eng.	Sayed	Jamalluddin MRRD head	of	hydrogeology	 798879162 s.jamaluddin88@gmail.com
Ahmad	Shekeb MRRD GIS	officer	 786365335 shekeb@mrrd.gov.af
Naseer	Ahmad	 MRRD cmunication	offier	 74474148 naseer.nazari@mrrd.gov.af
Abdul	Wahab	khogyani MRRD Chief	Surveor	 774050540 awahab2316@gmail.com
Ramzan	Akbari	 MRRD geophysist	 796870689 ramazan.ramazan32@gmail.com
Ershad	Rahman MRRD
Noor	Ahmad	 MRRD Survey	Engeineer	 799193247 noora2316@gmail.com
Eng.	M	Naeem	Dastageer	 MRRD project	manager	 m.naeem@mrrd.gov.af	
A.	Jmashid	 MRRD Survey	Engeineer	 700479945
Sayed	Sharif	Shobair MEW Advisor	 700281800 sayed.sharif@fao.org
Mahbobullah	 MEW National	Coordinator	 772847347 engmkrbp@gmail.com
S.	Mukhtar	 MEW expert	 799324912 sul.mahmood@gmail.com
Mohammad	Nasim	 MEW GIS	officer	 700292976 Kamgar_geo@yahoo.com
Hashmatullah	Omid MEW GIS	Techn 700217761 wasim0562@gmail.com
M.	Fahim	Zaheer	 fuse	net field	ntional	coordinator	 744270277 mfarid@fuse.net
Abdul	Mateen	Salek NEPA GIS	Techn abmateensalek@yahoo.com
Aria	Gardizi NEPA Head	of	M.C.C aria.gardizi@gmail.com
Eng.	Hassan	Safi DACAAR Senoir	Hydrogeologist	 799363992 hassan@dacaar.org
Eng.	Jawid	Kohistani DACAAR hydrogeologist	 799186672 jawid@dacaar.org
Dr.	Svein	Stoveland NORPLAN Team	Leader	 Svein.Stoveland@asplanviak.no
Eng.	Naqibullah	Abrar NORPLAN Dep.	Team	Leader	 naqib.380@gmail.com
Prof.	Naim	Eqrar NORPLAN National	Training	Expert	 naimeqrar@gmail.com
Prof.	Shuiab	Zarinkhail NORPLAN GIS/MIS	Advisor	 zarinkhail@gmail.com
Andreas	de	Jong	 NORPLAN int.	GIS	Expert	 a.dejong@geosearch.co.uk
Ahmad	Jamshid	Khoshbeen UNEP natinal	project	coordinatoor	 790697301 ahmad.khoshbeen@unep.org
Mohammad	Salim	Sultani UNEP GIS	Expert	 790679314 aedc.afg@gmail.com
Eng.	Hasibullah	Samadi AGCHO technical	Advisor	 700188930 hassib_10@yahoo.com
Dr.	Noor	Ahmad	Akhunzada KU noorahmad.akhundzadah@gmail.com
Abdullah	Barat abdullah.barat@hotmail.com
Suman	Sijapati MAIL/FAO CTA sumansij@yahoo.com
Abdullah	Sharifi MIAL GIS	Specialist	 700229964 sharifiabdullah@yahoo.com
Mohamamd	Ishaq	Sahebzada MAIL Safegard	Specialist	 799875610 <ishaq.sahebzada@mail.gov.af>,
Hafizullah	Hashimi MAIL Institution	specialist	 779015625 hafizullah.hashimi@mail.gov.af
Sayed	Abrar	 MAIL Advisor	 700295582 	sabrar_saayed@yahoo.com
Mohammad	Fayaz GIZ National	Advisor	 797505691 fayaz.fayaz@giz.de
Anisa	Zaffari GIZ Advisor	 799565930 anisa.zaffari@giz.de
Mohammad	Mansoor	 BORDA Urban	planner	 786809899 abdulbari@borda-afg.org
Eng.	Farid	Safi BORDA safi@borda-afg.org
Ehssanullah	Bayat	 NCA program	officer	 777755262 ehsanullah.bayat@nca.no
Mohammad	Yasir	 NCA Project	Engineer	 777755284 mohammad.yasir@nca.no
Ghulam	Tariq NCA Wash	coordinator 777755286 ghulam.tariq@nca.no
Najeeba	Zafari NCA program	officer	 766779443 najiba.zafari@nca.no
M.	Ilyas	 CDIS GIS	Specialist	 783849901 ilyas.cmp@gmail.com
Muzhgan	Mashkoor	 ZOA M&E	officer	 780964280 mashkoormuzh@hotmail.com
Munib ZOA Lason	Officer	 799230613
Muhsina ZOA C.DT 787785280
Farid	Ahmad	 MoMP GIS	officer	 797714887 Fhasanzada@yahoo.com
Fareed	Ahmad	 MoMP Acting	Policy	Director 777822922 Fareedahmadkazimi@gmail.com
Hafizullah	 NSP Enginner	 782435309 hafizullah1989@gmail.com



Name Organization	Title Phone	 e-mail
Hayatullah National	science	Acadimy	expert	 799103650
Yamin KSBU 773120191 eayhw5000@yahoo.com
Luxan	katsi UNICEF Wash	Specialist	 lkatsi@unicef.org
Niz	Zaki MRRD Head	of	central	MIS 782	15	10	50 niaz.zaki@mrrd.gov.af


